
WWRM 2016 Attendees

Dick Bartz USGS rsbartz@usgs.gov

Tom Harris USGS tharris@usgs.gov

Keith Orr OEPA DSW keith.orr@epa.ohio.gov

Jim Morris USGS jrmorris@usgs.gov

Adam Rissien OEC arissien@theoec.org

Kevin Elder ODA elder@agri.ohio.gov

Laura Bibey ODNR DMRM laura.bibey@dnr.state.oh.us

Tammy Richards ODNR DMRM tamara.richard@dnr.state.oh.us

Bill Renwick Miami U renwickh@miamioh.edu

Ed Rankin MBI QHEI@aol.com

Erich Emery USACE Erich.b.emery@usace.army.mil

Rod Dunn City of Columbus rjdunn@columbus.gov

Michele Gilkerson City of Columbus mrgilkerson@columbus.gov

Jeff Patzke OEPA DDGW Jeffrey.Patzke@epa.ohio.gov

Mark Matteson NEORSD mattesonm@neorsd.org

Sue Daly PUCO sue.daly@puc.state.oh.us

Sandra Eberts USGS smeberts@usgs.gov

Matt Lane ODA matt.lane@agri.ohio.gov

Keith Banachowski USGS kbanachowski@usgs.gov

Rodney Tornes ODNR DWR rodney.tornes@dnr.state.oh.us

Rich Carter ODNR Wildlife rich.carter@dnr.state.oh.us

David Straub USGS destraub@usgs.gov

Cathy Alexander OEPA DSW cathy.alexander@epa.ohio.gov

Mitch Valerio ODNR DWR mitch.valerio@dnr.state.oh.us

Brian Hall OEPA DSW brian.hall@epa.ohio.gov

Chris Hall MSDGC chris.hall@cincinnati-oh.gov

Jen Bowman OU Voinovich School bowmanj2@ohio.edu

Ben McCament ODNR DMRM benny.mccament@dnr.state.oh.us

Brian Mead CCAO bmead@ccao.org

John McManus Clermont S&WC jmcmanus@clermontcountyohio.gov

Hannah Lubbers Clermont County OEQ hlubbers@clermontcountyohio.gov

Steve Fuller USGS smfuller@usgs.gov

Sam Dinkins ORSANCO sdinkins@orsanco.org

Mike Slattery OEPA DDGW michael.slattery@epa.ohio.gov

Jeff Reutter OSU Sea Grant reutter.1@osu.edu

Jeff DeShon OEPA DSW jeffrey.deshon@epa.ohio.gov

Mike Ekberg MCD mekberg@mcdwater.org

Chris Kenah OEPA DDGW Christopher.kenah@epa.ohio.gov

Ted Lozier MWCD tlozier@mwcd.org

Kristi Arend ODNR OWC kristin.arend@dnr.state.oh.us

Kim Shaffer USGS kshaffer@usgs.gov

Laura Johnson Heidelberg U - NCWQR ljohnson@heidelberg.edu

Elin Betanzo NEMWI ebetanzo@nemw.org

Andy Johnson USACE -Huntington andrew.n.johnson@usace.army.mil

Allison Kunze USGS aekunze@usgs.gov



Barbara Baker NRCS Barbara.baker@oh.usda.gov

John Darnley NWS john.darnley@noaa.gov

Greg Koltun USGS gfkoltun@usgs.gov

Thaddaeus Tuggle USACE thaddaeus.s.tuggle@usace.army.mil

Dana Oleskiewics OLMS & WMAO oleskiewicz@windstream.net

Anthony Sasson TNC asasson@tnc.org

Phil Levison USDA ARS philip.levison@ars.usda.gov

Heather Raymond OEPA DDGW heather.raymond@epa.ohio.gov

Rose Reilly USACE Pittsburgh rosemary.j.reilly@usace.army.mil

Mike Janiszewski USACE Pittsburgh Michael.Janiszewski@usace.army.mil

Scott Hale ODNR Wildlife scott.hale@dnr.state.oh.us

Webex

Rick Stumpf NOAA richard.stumpf@noaa.gov

Lori Fuller USGS lmfuller@usgs.gov

Angela Brennan USGS akbrennan@usgs.gov


